
Ergebnisliste Frauen
14. Berliner Volkstriathlon am  21.07.02

Pl AK/-Pl Name Vorname Verein Swim Rad Lauf Entwickl.GesamtSNr
1 WAK2 1 Neumann Silke LG Vorpommern 00:13:043 00:39:394 00:22:311 23 101:15:14162
2 WAK1 1 Friedrich Swantje Tri Finisher Berlin 00:11:541 00:41:266 00:23:113 31 201:16:3130
3 WAK2 2 Werner Jennifer Tri Team Berlin 00:13:135 00:39:263 00:24:045 15 301:16:43385
4 WAK1 2 Horn Nadja Al Titan Team 00:15:5719 00:38:391 00:23:002 619 401:17:36215
5 WAK3 1 Drohnke-Schil Petra LC Stolpertruppe 00:12:342 00:40:525 00:25:1013 42 501:18:36352
6 WAK3 2 Marks Britta 00:15:3016 00:38:562 00:24:409 516 601:19:06381
7 WAK4 1 Echtermeyer Kiki 00:13:054 00:43:1313 00:24:378 74 701:20:55100
8 WAK3 3 Lange Katrin 00:15:1113 00:41:577 00:24:146 813 801:21:22236
9 WAK2 3 Döring Daniela A3K Berlin 00:14:2910 00:43:1112 00:25:0812 910 901:22:48220

10 WAK2 4 Begemann Wiebke 00:16:0220 00:42:228 00:24:5311 1020 1001:23:1731
11 WAK4 2 Cramer Daniela TUS Neukölln 00:15:5218 00:42:5810 00:25:1314 1118 1101:24:0373
12 WAK3 4 Lehmann Kerstin Vfl Zehlendorf 00:15:1214 00:46:0827 00:23:234 1614 1201:24:43367
13 WAK2 5 Lösing Kathrin 00:17:0932 00:42:249 00:25:5219 1232 1301:25:25144
14 WAK2 6 Frotscher Leslie 00:16:1924 00:44:2215 00:25:4118 1524 1401:26:2254
15 WAK2 7 Schäfer Sabine 00:14:239 00:47:1933 00:24:4410 179 1501:26:26389
16 WAK3 5 Reimer Claudia RSG Alt-Lübars 00:15:4817 00:44:5117 00:26:0021 1417 1601:26:39272
17 WAK4 3 Kröger Maja LC Stolpertruppe 00:16:4729 00:43:0611 00:27:3631 1329 1701:27:29356
18 WAK3 6 Liebenow Karena 00:16:0821 00:46:0726 00:26:2422 2121 1801:28:39187
19 WAK3 7 Krummel Stefanie 00:18:1445 00:45:1420 00:25:5219 2745 1901:29:20374
20 WAK3 8 Brauch Daniela 00:17:1933 00:44:3716 00:27:5839 1933 2001:29:54123
21 WAK4 4 Stephan Sabine Dynamo Friedena 00:16:3527 00:46:2028 00:27:4734 2527 2101:30:42175
22 WS3 1 Krause Martina 00:14:188 00:48:1238 00:28:1841 228 2201:30:48275
23 WAK4 5 Heller Dorothee BC Lichterfelde 00:16:1723 00:45:3022 00:29:1849 1823 2301:31:05279
24 WAK3 9 Segieth Sylvia LC Stolpertruppe 00:13:386 00:50:4962 00:27:0629 316 2401:31:33339
25 WAK3 10 Danßmann Sylvia 00:16:1222 00:49:4656 00:25:3616 4422 2501:31:34387
26 WAK2 8 Breskewitz Katrin 00:17:2134 00:45:2421 00:28:5044 2434 2601:31:35400
27 WAK4 6 Braunert Anette VfL Tegel 1891 e 00:18:5853 00:47:3936 00:25:3717 4953 2701:32:14301
28 WS1 1 Wolpert Angelika 00:20:3370 00:45:0818 00:26:3824 4170 2801:32:19126
29 WS1 2 Schwabe Elisabeth 00:18:1344 00:47:2334 00:26:5226 3944 2901:32:28148
30 WAK4 7 Dickhoff Annegret kein (WBM-Team 00:19:1259 00:45:5424 00:27:3732 3659 3001:32:4390
31 WAK2 9 Bartelmus Claude THC Ampelkost 00:17:3036 00:47:0331 00:28:1140 3336 3101:32:44134
32 WAK3 11 Sewig Sophia 00:17:2635 00:47:2635 00:27:5338 3535 3201:32:45103
33 WAK2 10 Klix Kerstin 00:14:3811 00:48:3945 00:29:4352 2611 3301:33:00208
34 WAK4 8 Kühne Bettina 00:19:1259 00:47:0732 00:26:5727 4559 3401:33:16182
35 WAK3 12 Golbs Anke Go High Team 00:19:1157 00:45:1319 00:29:1448 3057 3501:33:38232
36 WAK2 11 Nicoud Valerie 00:18:1646 00:48:2844 00:26:5828 5046 3601:33:42366
37 WS1 3 Eckelt Birgit 00:17:5539 00:46:2129 00:29:4251 2939 3701:33:58129
38 WS2 1 Hallecker Andrea 00:19:5866 00:49:3855 00:24:257 5966 3801:34:01250
39 WS1 4 Bieda Heidrun 00:19:1461 00:48:2442 00:26:4925 5561 3901:34:27386
40 WAK3 13 Jung Doris FU Mathe Team / 00:18:0542 00:46:2230 00:30:2156 3142 4001:34:48149
41 WAK3 14 Franz Liane 00:18:2049 00:48:1339 00:28:1942 4849 4101:34:52213
42 WAK2 12 Haase Sindy 00:19:1157 00:43:2514 00:32:2664 2357 4201:35:02310
43 WS2 2 Rülke Cornelia Vfv Spandau 00:18:1243 00:49:0752 00:27:4433 5243 4301:35:03306
43 WAK4 9 Humann Britta DAV 00:17:0031 00:48:5351 00:29:1047 4231 4301:35:0312
45 WAK4 10 Fendius Claudia TuS Neukölln 00:21:3774 00:48:4147 00:25:3215 6374 4501:35:50108
46 WAK1 3 Jetschick Melanie 00:13:467 00:48:1339 00:34:0469 207 4601:36:03205
47 WJuB 1 During Elisabeth 00:17:5640 00:48:0037 00:30:1354 4340 4701:36:09380
48 WAK2 13 Leu Denise 00:16:4729 00:48:5250 00:30:3257 4029 4801:36:11194
49 WAK2 14 Schöne Susanne 00:18:0141 00:45:4323 00:32:5565 2841 4901:36:39285
50 WAK2 15 Mueller Simona 00:18:1847 00:50:3360 00:27:5035 5747 5001:36:41152
51 WAK3 15 Kallenbach Elke 00:19:1762 00:46:0525 00:31:3461 3762 5101:36:56224
52 WAK4 11 Priebsch Christiane 00:19:1056 00:48:2341 00:29:2950 5456 5201:37:02291
53 WAK4 12 Pabst Claudia 00:17:4038 00:48:4648 00:30:3958 4738 5301:37:05216
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54 WAK3 16 Wittke Miriam Krösken 00:21:0373 00:49:5357 00:26:3423 6573 5401:37:3053
55 WAK3 17 Schmidt Martina 00:16:4328 00:48:4849 00:32:0663 3828 5501:37:37258
56 WS1 5 Feldt Andrea LC Stolpertruppe 00:15:1915 00:51:4465 00:30:3958 5115 5601:37:42351
57 WAK3 18 Ecke Claudia 00:16:2025 00:51:2964 00:30:1153 5625 5701:38:00308
58 WS3 2 Kirschfeld Rita 00:19:2964 00:50:1859 00:28:4943 6064 5801:38:36370
59 WAK3 19 Uphoff Antje 00:19:5866 00:49:3654 00:29:0445 5866 5901:38:38122
60 WAK2 16 Kaiser Kathrin 00:18:4350 00:48:4046 00:31:5662 5350 6001:39:19133
61 WAK3 20 Neitzel Birgit SAC Berlin 00:20:5471 00:49:2353 00:29:0445 6271 6101:39:2160
62 WAK3 21 Hose Birgit 00:16:2226 00:48:2643 00:34:5770 3426 6201:39:4549
63 WS1 6 Happe Gesina 00:18:5252 00:53:0366 00:27:5237 6652 6301:39:47252
64 WAK2 17 Blümcke-Hoh Annika 00:19:2163 00:50:3461 00:30:1555 6163 6401:40:10157
65 WAK3 22 Lee Michele 00:15:1012 00:51:1263 00:33:5668 4612 6501:40:18383
66 WAK4 13 Biehl Carola 00:20:5672 00:53:0366 00:27:3430 6972 6601:41:33368
67 WS1 7 Valentin Cornelia 00:17:3637 00:56:5872 00:27:5136 7237 6701:42:25362
68 WAK3 23 Glaser Sabine LC Stolpertruppe 00:19:0055 00:53:1668 00:30:3958 6755 6801:42:55346
69 WAK3 24 Reichert Kerstin Tauchsport-Club 00:19:4265 00:54:1869 00:33:0666 7065 6901:47:06173
70 WAK2 18 Usart-Sanche Iolanda 00:18:5853 00:54:4070 00:36:1072 6853 7001:49:48312
71 WAK3 25 Wüstenberg Kirsten BYC 00:20:1068 00:57:4273 00:33:4867 7368 7101:51:40233
72 WAK4 14 Uphoff Susanne 00:18:1948 00:55:4471 00:38:0473 7148 7201:52:07120
73 WAK4 15 Wolter Beate 00:20:2669 00:49:5558 00:43:5574 6469 7301:54:16247
74 WAK2 19 Bout Emilie 00:18:4951 01:01:2574 00:36:0371 7451 7401:56:17211

Zeitnahme durch Time2Wonder
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Ergebnisliste Männer
14. Berliner Volkstriathlon am  21.07.02

Pl AK/-Pl Name Vorname Verein Swim Rad Lauf Entwickl.GesamtSNr
1 MAK1 1 Wopker Renè Berliner Feuerwe 00:11:213 00:33:431 00:19:485 23 101:04:52321
2 MAK1 2 Kebelmann Conrad 00:10:121 00:34:373 00:20:488 11 201:05:37204
3 MAK2 1 Nemitz Jan Triathlon Team B 00:15:0555 00:33:582 00:19:283 655 301:08:3197
4 MAK2 2 Damaschke Christian A3K Berlin 00:10:452 00:36:1210 00:22:0125 42 401:08:58198
5 MAK3 1 Müller Ingo Tri-Finisher 00:11:535 00:35:034 00:23:1451 35 501:10:10132
6 MAK4 1 Pflüger Robert LC Stolpertruppe 00:13:0414 00:36:089 00:21:089 814 601:10:20347
7 MS1 1 Bussert Robert 00:13:1017 00:36:3414 00:21:1515 1017 701:10:5927
8 MAK1 3 Riess Michael bsv medizin marz 00:11:314 00:35:407 00:24:1782 54 801:11:28229
9 MAK4 2 Schumann Winfried TUS Neukölln Ber 00:14:0334 00:38:1539 00:19:202 2734 901:11:3847

10 MAK3 2 Thieme Marco Berliner Feuerwe 00:13:1017 00:36:1711 00:22:1427 917 1001:11:4157
11 MAK1 4 Altendorf Sebastian wiing.com Team 00:14:0133 00:35:095 00:22:3233 733 1101:11:42188
12 MAK2 3 Petsch Gregor LT Bruno 00:15:3367 00:35:256 00:21:1011 1567 1201:12:08151
13 MAK2 4 Bajohrs Patrick sc berlin 00:12:448 00:37:1623 00:22:4836 128 1301:12:48231
14 MS1 2 Eichentopf Christian 00:12:136 00:37:4532 00:22:5241 116 1401:12:50102
15 MAK4 3 Mende Jan TiB Berlin 00:14:2039 00:35:498 00:22:5039 1339 1501:12:59109
16 MAK1 5 Friedrich Christian SCC Berlin Triathl 00:13:1620 00:37:5935 00:22:3029 1920 1601:13:4534
17 MAK3 3 Galler André 00:14:1938 00:36:5515 00:22:5140 1838 1701:14:0519
18 MAK4 4 Lüdtke Karsten 00:15:4975 00:37:1623 00:21:0910 3575 1801:14:14125
19 MS1 3 Chodnicki Dan Tri Maryland USA 00:13:1119 00:39:4172 00:21:2618 3219 1901:14:18269
20 MS1 4 Thimm Matthias 00:16:1690 00:38:2744 00:19:374 5190 2001:14:20251
21 MS2 1 Jürgens Uwe east+west conn 00:16:37102 00:37:0619 00:20:437 46102 2101:14:26244
22 MAK4 5 Moczko Dietmar 00:15:3165 00:37:4231 00:21:2217 3765 2201:14:3576
23 MAK2 5 Bräcklin Thorsten 00:14:3545 00:39:4474 00:20:256 4845 2301:14:44128
24 MS1 5 Zieße Knut 00:13:2424 00:37:3428 00:23:4867 1524 2401:14:46111
25 MAK3 4 Schultz Carsten FU Mathe Team 00:18:48177 00:37:0218 00:19:011 67177 2501:14:51273
26 MAK2 6 Körner Pawel-Jasch Team Charlottenb 00:12:5812 00:37:5334 00:24:0173 1412 2601:14:52377
27 MAK3 5 Otto Stefan 00:14:0032 00:38:2945 00:22:3029 2832 2701:14:59336
28 MAK4 6 Scott Brian 00:15:2060 00:36:3113 00:23:1350 2160 2801:15:04274
29 MS1 6 Sperling Harald LC Stolpertruppe 00:14:0635 00:38:0536 00:23:0147 2435 2901:15:12343
30 MAK3 6 Dahlheim Christian 00:14:3343 00:39:0461 00:21:3921 4543 3001:15:1617
31 MAK2 7 Noack Martin 00:12:217 00:39:2367 00:23:3864 207 3101:15:22364
32 MAK4 7 Mistareck Olaf 00:14:1037 00:39:0662 00:22:1326 3837 3201:15:29334
33 MAK4 8 Scharfe Jörg LC Stolpertruppe 00:13:2725 00:37:3529 00:24:2986 1725 3301:15:31345
34 MS1 7 Vieweg René 00:13:3627 00:39:2870 00:22:3029 3427 3401:15:3455
35 MS1 8 Marks Everard 00:13:5230 00:38:1941 00:23:5471 2430 3501:16:05382
36 MJun 1 Rieckmann Mathis 00:13:0414 00:39:0259 00:24:1781 2314 3601:16:23106
37 MS1 9 Mörtter Nick 00:15:2462 00:38:1238 00:22:5443 4462 3701:16:3059
38 MAK3 7 Müller Jörg 00:15:4170 00:37:3027 00:23:2157 3670 3801:16:3277
39 MAK3 8 Urban Jan LC Stolpertruppe 00:16:0281 00:37:2226 00:23:2056 4081 3901:16:44348
40 MAK4 9 Fischer Lars 00:14:5852 00:38:3748 00:23:1049 4352 4001:16:45363
41 MAK3 9 Nickel Frank DJK Neukölln 00:13:1721 00:38:4251 00:24:57102 2221 4101:16:56323
42 MS4 1 Leuschner Hans Tri-Finisher Berlin 00:15:0957 00:37:2125 00:24:3188 2957 4201:17:01118
43 MAK3 10 Micklich Thomas 00:17:10119 00:37:0921 00:22:4838 48119 4301:17:07199
44 MAK3 11 Cuccoli Claudio Tus Neukölln Berl 00:16:54111 00:36:5817 00:23:3362 47111 4401:17:25200
45 MAK4 10 Liffers Herbert 00:17:34138 00:38:4353 00:21:1314 73138 4501:17:30271
46 MAK2 8 Cam Jeffereys 00:13:4428 00:39:0360 00:24:54100 3128 4601:17:4184
47 MAK2 9 Merges Axel 00:15:5577 00:39:1364 00:22:3435 5577 4701:17:4294
48 MAK4 11 Schmeißer Wolfgang 00:16:1086 00:38:4554 00:22:5241 5386 4801:17:4766
49 MAK4 12 Pommer Oliver 00:16:0180 00:37:1522 00:24:3389 3880 4901:17:49183
50 MS1 10 Olbrich Christof RFB 00:16:2597 00:40:1486 00:21:2116 8197 5001:18:0013
51 MS1 11 Gnoss Manfred 00:13:5531 00:38:2242 00:25:48121 2631 5101:18:05391
52 MAK4 13 Redaelli Oliver 00:15:2462 00:38:0937 00:24:3490 4262 5201:18:07202
53 MAK3 12 Stegemann Bert Dauerbrenner 00:17:39141 00:37:3529 00:22:5544 57141 5301:18:098
54 MAK4 14 von Wendlan Bernhard JellyBears 00:16:35101 00:40:0278 00:21:3820 79101 5401:18:15278
55 MAK4 15 Alexander Roman 00:19:05188 00:36:2512 00:22:5544 59188 5501:18:25104
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56 MS1 12 Walpuski Dennis 00:14:2840 00:38:2643 00:25:32113 3340 5601:18:26169
57 MS1 13 Knop Andreas 00:18:17161 00:36:5616 00:23:2460 56161 5701:18:37264
58 MAK4 16 Figeac Alexis 00:17:25135 00:40:1082 00:21:1213 99135 5801:18:47317
59 MAK2 10 Zschaler Philipp 00:14:3242 00:40:1384 00:24:1679 5242 5901:19:01358
60 MS2 2 Dumstrey Wolfgang scc maulwurf 00:16:2496 00:37:0619 00:25:36115 4196 6001:19:06130
61 MAK3 13 Klaus Wolfram 00:12:519 00:39:4875 00:26:28131 309 6101:19:07378
62 MAK3 14 Tiedmann Dave LC Stolpertruppe 00:16:49107 00:38:5255 00:24:0374 64107 6201:19:4461
63 MAK3 15 Jannasch Michael DJK Neukölln 00:14:5751 00:40:3995 00:24:1277 6251 6301:19:48324
64 MS1 14 Ribéreau Kai 00:14:4649 00:41:35109 00:23:3663 7449 6401:19:5736
65 MS3 1 Trautmann Wendelin LC Stolpertruppe 00:18:43174 00:39:4875 00:21:3119 116174 6501:20:02340
66 MS1 15 Bergmann Andreas  R. SSV - Lichtenrad 00:14:4649 00:42:55136 00:22:3233 10249 6601:20:1378
67 MAK3 16 Anders Jörg Al Titan Team 00:15:4874 00:41:48116 00:22:4836 10174 6701:20:24214
68 MAK4 17 Siebert Udo LC Stolpertruppe 00:17:19128 00:41:10101 00:21:5924 113128 6801:20:28344
69 MAK3 17 Jahnke Thomas 00:15:0453 00:41:34107 00:23:5470 8053 6901:20:32165
70 MAK3 18 Knoop Dr. Philipp 00:16:51110 00:40:2994 00:23:1451 94110 7001:20:3423
71 MS2 3 Liebezeit Dag Grunewaldstomp 00:14:4048 00:41:41111 00:24:2785 7448 7101:20:48256
72 MAK3 19 Kerkau Florian 00:15:4371 00:40:0479 00:25:02103 6671 7201:20:49379
73 MAK3 20 Brunner Mark Interflug 00:16:31100 00:40:1587 00:24:0876 83100 7301:20:5492
74 MAK4 18 Kohlhoff Stephan 00:15:3969 00:41:11102 00:24:0675 8569 7401:20:5693
75 MAK4 19 Lyhs Matthias 00:15:0756 00:39:5777 00:25:57123 5456 7501:21:01192
76 MAK3 21 Abesser Dr. Martin Charlottenburger 00:17:40142 00:41:32106 00:21:5423 129142 7601:21:06265
77 MAK4 20 Schilling Gert 00:15:4472 00:40:1384 00:25:13109 7072 7701:21:10124
78 MS3 2 Neumann Wilhelm LC Stolpertruppe 00:15:1359 00:42:44133 00:23:1654 10459 7801:21:13349
79 MAK2 11 Weiß Michael 00:18:24164 00:38:3146 00:24:2183 88164 7901:21:1618
80 MS3 3 Sperper Klaus SVST 00:17:46143 00:37:4933 00:25:47120 61143 8001:21:22280
81 MS1 16 Winter Harald 00:17:16124 00:38:3849 00:25:36116 69124 8101:21:3042
82 MAK3 22 Tews Kay 00:16:57113 00:38:3647 00:25:59125 60113 8201:21:32189
83 MAK2 12 Helmhart Martin SC Hastenichges 00:17:07117 00:40:1183 00:24:2284 92117 8301:21:40295
84 MAK2 13 Rohrbeck René Company Consult 00:15:2161 00:41:31105 00:24:5299 8661 8401:21:44119
85 MAK4 21 Micke Tobias 00:17:38140 00:40:2793 00:23:4565 105140 8501:21:5071
86 MS5 1 Stöckigt Hartwig R S V Spandau e 00:15:1258 00:39:2066 00:27:21158 5058 8601:21:5381
87 MAK2 14 Ruhnke Oliver FC Straße 00:16:2193 00:41:0099 00:24:3591 9593 8701:21:56303
88 MS3 4 Stendel Wolfgang LC Stolpertruppe 00:16:1288 00:42:02122 00:23:4867 10988 8801:22:02342
89 MS1 17 Haase Jens Plöse Runners 00:17:55145 00:40:5898 00:23:1553 125145 8901:22:08394
90 MAK3 23 Brüseke Ralf 00:17:15123 00:40:0681 00:24:4997 95123 9001:22:10361
91 MAK3 24 Mau Thomas SC Nahbollenbac 00:15:5076 00:42:17127 00:24:1478 10676 9101:22:2116
92 MAK4 22 Cäsar Martin Zehlendorf 88 00:16:2295 00:41:34107 00:24:2986 10395 9201:22:2543
93 MAK1 6 Schlegel Karsten Blau Weiß Brand 00:16:1187 00:41:14103 00:25:02104 9787 9301:22:27290
94 MS1 18 Beier Achim 00:17:12121 00:38:4050 00:26:38136 68121 9401:22:30327
95 MAK3 25 Schröder Ulf Koronarsport Dü 00:17:10119 00:39:2569 00:25:57123 77119 9501:22:32161
96 MAK4 23 Gentsch Michael 00:18:05154 00:40:4396 00:23:4666 123154 9601:22:34168
97 MS1 19 Monsees Axel 00:17:08118 00:38:5958 00:26:32132 72118 9701:22:39318
98 MAK4 24 Dukowsky Markus 00:21:05214 00:40:2592 00:21:1011 146214 9801:22:409
99 MAK3 26 Schmidt Martin 00:18:05154 00:38:4251 00:26:07126 84154 9901:22:5446

100 MAK1 7 Döring Jörn 00:16:2193 00:40:2289 00:26:19128 8293 10001:23:02221
101 MAK3 27 Schleusner Enrico BSV Friesen 00:13:0616 00:47:03193 00:23:0248 13516 10101:23:11185
102 MS1 20 Monsees Rainer 00:16:0078 00:39:3771 00:27:44160 6378 10201:23:21319
103 MS2 4 Brandstettner Georg 00:16:59114 00:41:52120 00:24:3994 124114 10301:23:30287
104 MAK2 15 Borchardt Felix 00:16:1489 00:40:5297 00:26:34135 9089 10401:23:4082
105 MAK2 16 Kautz Stefan 00:16:39103 00:42:02122 00:25:06105 121103 10501:23:4780
106 MS2 5 Kamstra Sjors 00:16:59114 00:41:44114 00:25:07107 122114 10601:23:50164
107 MAK4 25 Witte Stefan Berliner Turnersc 00:14:3947 00:41:54121 00:27:20157 7647 10701:23:5391
108 MAK2 17 Beutler Daniel SV Empor Berlin 00:18:02151 00:38:5255 00:27:02149 87151 10801:23:56255
109 MAK3 28 Schindler Alexander 00:18:07157 00:39:2468 00:26:28130 98157 10901:23:59307
110 MAK4 26 Puplick Jörg 00:15:4472 00:39:4373 00:28:36175 5872 11001:24:03101
111 MAK3 29 Geschke Stefan 00:16:50108 00:41:41111 00:25:44118 116108 11101:24:15248
112 MAK2 18 Ageneau Etienne 00:20:19203 00:00:000 00:00:000 0203 11201:24:25210
113 MAK3 30 Schlegel Maik Blau Weiß Brand 00:17:24134 00:44:36157 00:22:3132 151134 11301:24:31289
114 MAK4 27 Patzlaff Mike 00:17:27136 00:38:1740 00:28:59181 65136 11401:24:43238
115 MAK4 28 Reichert Andreas NTV-Berlin 00:16:56112 00:39:0863 00:28:43178 71112 11501:24:47115
116 MS1 21 Duemler Steffen 00:16:40104 00:41:30104 00:26:45142 108104 11601:24:5575
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117 MAK3 31 Siebelds Georg 00:13:2022 00:46:54191 00:24:4998 13622 11701:25:03241
118 MAK4 29 Schönfeld Frank 00:19:57197 00:42:53134 00:22:1928 162197 11801:25:09260
119 MAK4 30 Brandes Frank Dynamo Friedena 00:17:57147 00:38:5857 00:28:18169 88147 11901:25:13176
120 MS1 22 Lotzin Mario 00:15:3768 00:42:31131 00:27:06151 10768 12001:25:14371
121 MAK4 31 Schneider Michael 00:16:0984 00:42:21128 00:26:54147 11584 12101:25:24300
122 MAK2 19 Maass Dirk 00:18:00149 00:43:57150 00:23:3061 150149 12201:25:27365
123 MAK4 32 Reidenbach Uwe 00:17:19128 00:42:35132 00:25:47119 134128 12301:25:41140
124 MAK3 32 Goedecke Christian RTV 00:18:56182 00:42:24129 00:24:3591 144182 12401:25:55131
125 MAK3 33 Eichenberg Mattias 00:18:07157 00:43:25142 00:24:3994 147157 12501:26:1126
126 MS3 5 Schwitzke Jürgen Tri-Finisher 00:13:0313 00:44:32155 00:28:40177 9913 12601:26:15167
127 MAK4 33 Nawrot Thomas first choice nawi 00:18:48177 00:41:03100 00:26:27129 133177 12701:26:1839
128 MAK4 34 Pleß Wilhelm 00:16:0078 00:43:06137 00:27:15154 12778 12801:26:2145
129 MS1 23 Nitz Thomas BSG Bund 00:17:56146 00:41:44114 00:26:52145 131146 12901:26:32309
130 MAK4 35 Schmidt Ralf 00:18:52179 00:43:25143 00:24:1679 155179 13001:26:33235
131 MAK4 36 Schumacher Hajo 00:16:50108 00:41:49118 00:27:55165 120108 13101:26:3428
132 MAK3 34 Krautwald Jochen futurx e. V. 00:17:12121 00:40:0580 00:29:25185 91121 13201:26:42105
133 MJun 2 Walgenbach Gregor VfB Hermsdorff 00:16:2898 00:42:10126 00:28:07166 11898 13301:26:45268
134 MS4 2 Walgenbach Detlev VfB Hermsdorff 00:18:03152 00:40:2289 00:28:28171 111152 13401:26:53267
135 MS4 3 Sandau Ekkehard LWV Potsdam 00:17:48144 00:46:21187 00:22:5746 182144 13501:27:06223
136 MS5 2 Grandke Heinz 00:18:09159 00:40:2088 00:28:38176 113159 13601:27:07393
137 MAK3 35 Thürnagel Jens SCC Xspeed Tea 00:19:56196 00:41:48117 00:25:29110 149196 13701:27:13254
138 MS1 24 Bruns Kersten 00:18:42173 00:43:23140 00:25:38117 154173 13801:27:43201
139 MAK4 37 Bönig Ingmar NTV 00:17:37139 00:42:07125 00:28:09168 132139 13901:27:5395
140 MS1 25 Hennemann Mike 00:17:22132 00:45:27173 00:25:11108 161132 14001:28:0041
141 MS3 6 Raetzel Dr. Klaus 00:17:57147 00:44:57163 00:25:07106 164147 14101:28:01114
142 MS2 6 Klenke Ralf SEI-WA-KEI 00:14:3746 00:44:01151 00:29:24184 11846 14201:28:02270
143 MS4 4 Mante Werner TUS Neukölln 00:17:27136 00:45:57180 00:24:4596 169136 14301:28:09107
144 MAK2 20 Prentki Sven 00:19:24190 00:42:05124 00:26:41138 145190 14401:28:1072
145 MS1 26 Reimann Uwe 00:19:01185 00:45:50179 00:23:2157 188185 14501:28:12117
146 MAK3 36 Heimann Felix 00:17:17126 00:43:14139 00:27:49162 139126 14601:28:20359
147 MAK4 38 Leibold Thomas 00:18:01150 00:45:29176 00:24:54101 172150 14701:28:24332
148 MAK4 39 Landeck Jörn 00:17:17126 00:39:1965 00:32:04215 78126 14801:28:407
149 MS2 7 Goll Gregor 00:19:50194 00:43:24141 00:25:32114 168194 14901:28:46283
150 MS1 27 Metzger Wolfram 00:16:3099 00:45:33177 00:26:48143 15299 15001:28:51302
151 MS5 3 Lehmann Günter LC Stolpertruppe 00:18:05154 00:44:43158 00:26:13127 160154 15101:29:01354
152 MAK4 40 Rübekohl Jörg 00:21:13216 00:42:25130 00:25:29111 174216 15201:29:0799
153 MAK2 21 Köppel Markus 00:13:3026 00:44:48160 00:30:50204 11026 15301:29:08127
154 MAK2 22 Kielmann Jens 00:16:2092 00:42:53134 00:29:57194 13092 15401:29:10253
155 MAK3 37 Schlegel Sven Werderaner Voll 00:16:42105 00:45:22172 00:27:10152 153105 15501:29:14288
156 MS4 5 Krause Rainer 00:13:2323 00:43:55149 00:32:07216 9223 15601:29:25276
157 MAK2 23 Golla Daniel DJK Neukölln 00:13:5129 00:47:00192 00:28:36174 14129 15701:29:27329
158 MAK4 41 Lehmann Dieter LC Stolpertruppe 00:18:04153 00:40:2491 00:31:02206 112153 15801:29:30355
159 MAK4 42 Labenz Jens 00:14:3444 00:48:22197 00:26:45140 16544 15901:29:4133
160 MAK3 38 Wedel Gerrit-Michael 00:17:21131 00:41:42113 00:31:22208 126131 16001:30:25237
161 MS5 4 Schwenzfeie Bernd LC Stolpertruppe 00:16:0382 00:44:54162 00:29:37191 14282 16101:30:34284
162 MAK3 39 Schmidt Steffen 00:19:36192 00:44:25153 00:26:43139 180192 16201:30:44138
163 MAK4 43 Herrmann Ralf 00:14:0736 00:45:02165 00:31:39210 12836 16301:30:48240
164 MAK3 40 Kendzia Gregor Parchimer Streck 00:19:00184 00:45:18171 00:26:32132 184184 16401:30:50325
165 MS1 28 Hoppach Frank 00:20:42208 00:43:09138 00:27:17156 179208 16501:31:0848
166 MAK3 41 Kuss Oliver Charlottenburger 00:12:5510 00:48:41200 00:29:35190 14810 16601:31:11196
167 MAK4 44 Zoll Jörg 00:18:37172 00:46:07185 00:26:33134 186172 16701:31:17259
168 MS2 8 Kröger Robert-Sebas Sporttaucher Ber 00:17:16124 00:48:35199 00:25:30112 192124 16801:31:21184
169 MAK2 24 Cornelisen Frithjof 00:21:56219 00:45:47178 00:23:5672 203219 16901:31:39143
170 MS1 29 Hajak Dietmar Free-Runner 00:20:45211 00:45:11170 00:25:48121 193211 17001:31:44150
171 MS3 7 Knappe Manfred 00:20:52212 00:46:20186 00:24:3893 200212 17101:31:50172
172 MS4 6 Werbelow Peter PSV 00:19:02187 00:44:48160 00:28:07166 178187 17201:31:5729
173 MAK4 45 Faulian Roland 00:18:21163 00:44:19152 00:29:19183 159163 17301:31:59163
174 MS1 30 Jentsch Edmond 00:20:00198 00:44:44159 00:27:16155 186198 17401:32:00263
175 MAK3 42 Kittel Roland 00:18:45175 00:43:49147 00:29:28186 158175 17501:32:02330
176 MS2 9 Stielow Frank LC Stolpertruppe 00:18:35169 00:45:05169 00:28:28171 175169 17601:32:08341
177 MS1 31 Borkenhagen Kurt 00:18:47176 00:41:37110 00:31:58213 138176 17701:32:22277
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178 MS2 10 Kühn Hartmut 00:14:2941 00:49:03206 00:28:51180 17341 17801:32:2324
178 MS2 10 Bulle Gert 00:16:0984 00:46:42188 00:29:32187 16384 17801:32:23281
180 MAK4 46 Kellner Udo 00:19:01185 00:45:03167 00:28:21170 181185 18001:32:25156
181 MS2 12 Erfurth Lothar 00:19:36192 00:46:06184 00:26:52145 191192 18101:32:34298
182 MAK4 47 Fleischer Torsten 00:16:1891 00:46:04183 00:30:31201 15791 18201:32:5363
183 MAK3 43 Schild Peer 00:17:20130 00:45:01164 00:30:49203 156130 18301:33:10335
184 MAK2 25 Kwiet Sebastian 00:18:12160 00:48:19196 00:26:40137 194160 18401:33:11179
185 MAK3 44 Sperling Andreas 00:19:50194 00:43:37146 00:29:56193 170194 18501:33:23137
186 MS2 13 Rodewald Detlef LT Britzer Garten 00:18:55181 00:44:33156 00:30:10196 171181 18601:33:38155
187 MS3 8 Deppe Clemens 00:20:20204 00:43:51148 00:29:32187 183204 18701:33:43209
188 MAK3 45 Schewe Marcus Wander-Paddler 00:18:30166 00:41:51119 00:33:23222 137166 18801:33:44116
189 MAK3 46 Dumic Erwin TiB 00:21:07215 00:48:48201 00:23:5169 208215 18901:33:46227
190 MS1 32 Jakob Jan 00:21:24217 00:45:28174 00:26:57148 197217 19001:33:4925
191 MAK4 48 Hoheusel Alexander 00:18:19162 00:48:55202 00:27:02149 201162 19101:34:16158
192 MAK4 49 Diekmann Jörg 00:18:32168 00:49:00204 00:26:49144 202168 19201:34:21239
193 MAK4 50 Linaa Thomas 00:20:25206 00:45:03167 00:29:17182 190206 19301:34:45217
194 MAK3 47 Dogs Carsten 00:18:29165 00:48:25198 00:27:52163 198165 19401:34:4698
195 MAK2 26 Kebelmann Robert 00:16:0583 00:46:52190 00:32:08217 16683 19501:35:05203
196 MJuB 1 Walpuski Patrick 00:20:18201 00:43:26144 00:31:40211 176201 19601:35:24170
197 MAK4 51 Steinhorst Martin 00:20:17200 00:43:31145 00:31:37209 177200 19701:35:25171
198 MAK4 52 Günther Frank 00:16:47106 00:44:29154 00:34:38225 143106 19801:35:54338
199 MAK4 53 Gorgs Silvia 00:12:5611 00:50:17213 00:32:50218 16711 19901:36:0362
200 MAK3 48 Haschke Michael 00:20:43210 00:45:58181 00:29:32187 195210 20001:36:13242
201 MAK2 27 Riedel Jan 00:18:31167 00:46:02182 00:31:56212 185167 20101:36:2915
202 MAK3 49 Thielsch Gero 00:15:0453 00:45:28175 00:36:53230 14053 20201:37:2510
203 MS1 33 Kunze Frank 00:17:03116 00:53:16221 00:27:14153 211116 20301:37:33249
203 MS2 14 Koppenborg Ludger TO-Dream Club 00:20:12199 00:49:55211 00:27:26159 209199 20301:37:3311
205 MAK4 54 Thomas Frank 00:25:15229 00:49:47210 00:23:1755 218229 20501:38:19388
206 MAK3 50 Drillch Marc 00:19:12189 00:49:29207 00:30:02195 206189 20601:38:43337
207 MS5 5 de Haan Dr. Arnim VfB Hermsdorff 00:23:37225 00:47:03194 00:28:44179 212225 20701:39:24372
208 MS1 34 Schöning Gregor 00:18:52179 00:47:56195 00:33:30223 196179 20801:40:18112
209 MAK3 51 Werner Peter 00:21:55218 00:45:02165 00:33:59224 199218 20901:40:56375
210 MAK1 8 May Sebastian 00:17:23133 00:52:54218 00:30:53205 210133 21001:41:10262
211 MAK1 9 Margon Yves 00:20:21205 00:49:31208 00:31:19207 207205 21101:41:11261
212 MAK2 28 Scholz Oliver 00:24:43228 00:55:19228 00:21:4322 228228 21201:41:45212
213 MS5 6 Kroll Dr. Jürgen 00:22:45221 00:48:55202 00:30:22200 214221 21301:42:02286
214 MS5 7 Brückmann Fritz Sisu Berlin 00:18:35169 00:46:42188 00:37:17231 189169 21401:42:34166
215 MAK2 29 Karkos Sebastian Aktiver Vereinsf 00:25:22230 00:50:38215 00:26:45140 225230 21501:42:453
216 MS5 8 Poppy Wolfgang 00:18:58183 00:49:02205 00:34:59226 204183 21601:42:59360
217 MAK2 30 Böse Peter 00:22:50223 00:52:37217 00:27:46161 222223 21701:43:13225
218 MS4 7 Lüdtke Peter DLRG 00:20:35207 00:55:23229 00:27:54164 224207 21801:43:5296
219 MS3 9 Lüer Wolfgang 00:21:00213 00:50:25214 00:33:07221 213213 21901:44:3250
220 MAK4 55 Tusch Carsten F.C. Stern Marien 00:24:32227 00:49:58212 00:30:13198 217227 22001:44:4337
221 MS1 35 Baier Ulrich 00:18:36171 00:49:46209 00:36:25228 205171 22101:44:47207
222 MAK1 10 Schreiber Jan DLRG 00:15:3266 00:59:32230 00:29:49192 21966 22201:44:53226
223 MS4 8 Tapper Helmut Sportforum 00:20:18201 00:55:14227 00:30:14199 223201 22301:45:46266
224 MS1 36 Held Martin Vorspiel SSL Ber 00:22:46222 00:53:18222 00:30:11197 226222 22401:46:15135
225 MS4 9 Stange Michael 00:24:10226 00:50:57216 00:32:03214 220226 22501:47:10159
226 MS2 15 Heuwieser Wolfgang Krösken 00:19:33191 00:54:52226 00:32:56219 216191 22601:47:21316
227 MAK4 56 Kubrak Gregor 00:21:58220 00:53:14220 00:32:58220 221220 22701:48:10313
228 MS5 9 Omak Dieter Helios 00:23:27224 00:54:15225 00:30:46202 227224 22801:48:28257
229 MAK4 57 von Popowski Matthias 00:26:30231 00:54:14224 00:28:32173 229231 22901:49:1622
230 MAK4 58 Hell Sven teckel 00:20:42208 00:53:10219 00:35:53227 215208 23001:49:4532
231 MAK4 59 Kühne Hans-Carsten 00:15:2462 01:14:55231 00:23:2359 23162 23101:53:42181
232 MS3 10 Kleinwechter Michael Sportclub Charlot 00:34:12232 00:53:25223 00:36:33229 230232 23202:04:10146
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